
Student Name Date Code Filename CodeStudent Name Date Code Filename Code

2 100$

Central Nevada College
Inputs and Constants
Today: 6/21/2010
Years Threshold: 5
High Year Rate: 3.25%
Low Year Rate: 2.00%

Date Hired
Current 
Salary

Years 
Employed

Rating 
Score

Rating 
Bonus Raise New Salary

4/1/2000 50,000$          10.22         5 1,000.00$   1,625.00$           52,625.00$   
7/15/2008 75,250$          1.93           3.5 250.00$       1,505.00$           77,005.00$   

10/31/2004 67,250$          5.64           4.2 500.00$       2,185.63$           69,935.63$   
9/8/1999 45,980$          10.79         2 100.00$       1,494.35$           47,574.35$   

3/14/2007 58,750$          3.27           1.5 ‐$             1,175.00$           59,925.00$   
6/18/2006 61,000$          4.01           4.5 500.00$       1,220.00$           62,720.00$   

Bonus Data
Rating Bonus

1 ‐$               
2 100$              
3 250$              
4 500$              
5 1,000$           


	Salary

